WEEK OF: Apr

Monday 4.28

Tuesday 4.29

Wednesday 4.30

6:00

INCLINE VILLAGE REC CENTER GYMNASIUM WEEKLY SCHEDULE

il 28 - May 4
Friday 5.2 Saturday 5.3 Sunday 5.4

Open at 7:00AM on weekends

7:00

8:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

Preschool playground

9:00 - 11:00
BACK 1/2 GYM

Preschool playground
9:00 - 11:00
BACK 1/2 GYM

Indoor

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45

Adult Pick-Up
Basketball

12:00 - 2:00
FULL GYM

Indoor Pickleball

11:30 - 2:00
FULL GYM

Adult Pick-Up
Basketball

12:00 - 2:00
FULL GYM

Indoor Pickleball
11:30 - 2:00
FULL GYM

Pickleball
10:00 - 1:00

FULL GYM

3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45

Tiny Tumblers
4:00 - 4:45
BACK 1/2 GYM

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45

Gymnastics
5:00 - 5:45
BACK 1/2 GYM

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45

7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

Advanced
Gymnastics
5:45 - 7:15
BACK 1/2 GYM

Gymnastics
5:00 - 5:45
BACK 1/2 GYM

Advanced
Gymnastics
5:45 - 7:15
BACK 1/2 GYM

White boxes D
Gym is open!

Rec Center closes at
7:00PM Saturdays
5:00PM Sundays

8:00

Rec Center closes at 8:00PM on weekdays

A INCLINE
W@ \/ILLAGE

PARKS & RECREATION




