INCLINE VILLAGE REC CENTER GYMNASIUM WEEKLY SCHEDULE

WEEK OF: April 28 - May 4

	Monday 4.28	Tuesday 4.29	Wednesday 4.30	Thursday 5.1	Friday 5.2	Saturday 5.3	Sunday 5.4	
6:00						Open at 7:00AM on weekends		
7:00								
8:00								
9:00								
9:30		Preschool playground			Preschool playground			
10:00		9:00 - 11:00			9:00 - 11:00			
10:30		BACK 1/2 GYM			BACK 1/2 GYM		Indoor	
11:00							Pickleball	
11:30							10:00 - 1:00	
12:00		Adult Pick-Up	Indoor Pickleball	Adult Pick-Up	Indoor Pickleball		FULL GYM	
12:30		Basketball	11:30 - 2:00	Basketball	11:30 - 2:00			
1:00		12:00 - 2:00	FULL GYM	12:00 - 2:00	FULL GYM			
1:30		FULL GYM	FOLL GTIVI	FULL GYM	POLE GTIVI			
2:00		TOLL GTIVI		TOLL GTW				
2:15								
2:30								
2:45								
3:00								
3:15								
3:30								
3:45								
4:00		Tiny Tumblers						
4:15		4:00 - 4:45						
4:30		BACK 1/2 GYM						
4:45 5:00		Gymnastics		Gymnastics				
5:15		5:00 - 5:45		5:00 - 5:45		White boxes		
5:30		BACK 1/2 GYM		BACK 1/2 GYM				
5:45		DACK 1/2 OTH		DACK 1/2 GTW		Gym is ope	en:	
6:00		Advanced		Advanced		Pac Cont	er closes at	
6:15		Gymnastics		Gymnastics		Rec Center closes at 7:00PM Saturdays 5:00PM Sundays		
6:30		5:45 - 7:15		5:45 - 7:15				
6:45		BACK 1/2 GYM		BACK 1/2 GYM				
7:00								
7:15						INCLINE VILLAGE		
7:30								
7:45		Rec Center closes at 8:00PM on weekdays					PARKS & RECREATION	
8:00	nec Center closes at 6.00PW on weekdays					TARKS & RECREATION		